Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Fernas Construction India Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-07-2018 List of creditors as on: 12" January 2019

List of operational creditors
(Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.| Name of creditor | Identification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount off Amount of | Amount of | Remarks,
No. No. received contingent any claim not | claim under| if any
Date of] Amount Amount of Nature| Amount | Amount | Whether| % of claim mutual admitted | verification
receipt claimed claim admitted of covered | covered by| related voting dues,
claim by guarantee| party? share in that may
security CoC be set-off
interest
1 M/s VR.C 87.40 % 40,21,970
Construction Pvt. 16,35,92,460 | 15,95,70,490

Ltd.

2 | Fab-Tech Works & 2.74 % 54,04,421
Construction Pvt. 1,04,04,421 50,00,000

Ltd.
3 | R.V.R Projects Pvt. 1,90,14,168 1,02,93,508 5.64 % 87,20,660

Ltd.
4 Akashganga 42,00,000 42,00,000 2.30% 0

Infraventures India
Limited
5 | Karma Equipment's 25,50,000 25,50,000 1.40 % 0
& Services
6 | Elphas Equipment 11,71,557 9,57,043 0.52 % 2,14,514
Pvt. Ltd.
Total 20,09,32,606 |18,25,71,041.00 100.00% 1,83,61,565.00




